
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 114-6976 Name: Greene Street ADA Ramps

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/11/2014 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:1/6/2015 1/6/2015

Title: *Approving a Task Order under the City’s General Services Contract with Douglas N. Higgins, Inc. in a
total amount not to exceed $33,540.15 for ADA Compliant Sidewalk Ramp Construction in the 500
and 600 blocks of Greene Street.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Contractor Proposal - Greene Street  ADA Ramps, 4. Greene
Street ADA Ramps - Figure, 5. Resolution 13-314 Higgins General Services Contract Extension

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission1/6/2015 1 Pass

*Approving a Task Order under the City’s General Services Contract with Douglas N. Higgins, Inc. in
a total amount not to exceed $33,540.15 for ADA Compliant Sidewalk Ramp Construction in the 500
and 600 blocks of Greene Street.

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

